Saratoga County RECAPITULATION

Board of Elections Primary Election 2024
Reported By - Town

Conservative
Milton Town Justice

Town of Milton

Ballots 97
John J. Cromie 18
Steven L. Brown 78
Write-ins

Blanks

Voids
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Saratoga County RECAPITULATION
Board of Elections Primary Election 2024
Reported By - Town

Ballston Conservative County Committee Member Election District 6
Town of Ballston
Ballots
Linda F. Bohlke
Ralph F. Bohlke
Emilia S. Medick
John G. Medick
Write-ins
Blanks
Voids

4
4
4
0
0
0
0
0
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